1
B
-R
M
O
H
N
0

 RMO-H1 model (up to 100 A DC)
Instrument with included accessories Article No
Handheld Micro Ohmmeter RMO-H1 RMOH100-N-00
- USB with DV-Win PC software
- Ground (PE) cable
- Carrying belts
- Plastic transport case
Power supply adapter 3 A EU PWR-ADP3A-EU
Recommended accessories RMO-H1 Article No
Current and sense cables 1,3 m with TTA clamps CS2-1Z3-10CLWC
Optional accessories RMO-H1 Article No
Current and sense cables 1,3 m with Kelvin probes CS2-1Z3-10CLKP
Current and sense cables 1,3 m (red) and 3 m (black) with TTA clamps CS-1Z33-10CLWC
Current and sense cables 1,3 m (red) and 5 m (black) with TTA clamps CS-1Z35-10CLWC
Current and sense cables 5 m with TTA clamps CS2-05-10CLWC
Current cables 2 x 1,3 m 10 mm2 with battery clamps C2-1Z3-10CLB1
Sense cables 2 x 1,3 m with alligator clamps (A2)  S2-1Z3-02BPA2
Current cables 1,3 m and 3 m 10 mm2 with battery clamps C-1Z33-10CLB1
6
B
-R
M
O
H
N
0
0
-3
1
1
-E
N
    2
0
1
8
-0
4
-2
3
Sense cables 1,3 m and 3 m with alligator clamps (A2)  S-1Z33-02BPA2
Current cables 1,3 m and 5 m 10 mm2 with battery clamps C-1Z35-10CLB1
Sense cables 1,3 m and 5 m with alligator clamps (A2)  S-1Z35-02BPA2
Current cables 2 x 5 m 10 mm2 with battery clamps C2-05-10CLB1
Sense cables 2 x 5 m with alligator clamps (A2)  S2-05-02BPA2
Current cables 2 x 10 m 16 mm2 with battery clamps C2-10-16CLB1
Sense cables 2 x 10 m with alligator clamps (A2)  S2-10-02BPA2
Test shunt 240 µΩ (250 A/60 mV) SHUNT-240-MK
Test shunt 1 mΩ (150 A/150 mV) SHUNT-150-MK
Power supply adapter (car charger) PWR-ADP3-CC0
* test leads with up to 20 m length are available on request.
 RMO-H2 model (up to 220 A DC)
Instrument with included accessories Article No
Handheld Micro Ohmmeter RMO-H2 RMOH220-N-00
- USB with DV-Win PC software
- Ground (PE) cable
- Carrying belts
- Plastic transport case
Power supply adapter 3 A EU PWR-ADP3A-EU
Recommended accessories RMO-H2 Article No
Current and sense cables 1,3 m with TTA clamps (220 A rated) CS2-1Z3-10CLWC
Optional accessories RMO-H2 Article No
Current and sense cables 1,3 m with Kelvin probes (220 A rated) CS2-1Z3-10CLKP
Current and sense cables 1,3 m (red) and 3 m (black) with TTA clamps (220 A rated) CS-1Z33-16CLWC
Current and sense cables 1,3 m (red) and 5 m (black) with TTA clamps (200 A rated) CS-1Z35-16CLWC
Current and sense cables 5 m with TTA clamps (200 A rated) CS2-05-25CLWC
Current cables 2 x 1,3 m 10 mm2 with battery clamps (220 A rated) C2-1Z3-10CLB1
Sense cables 2 x 1,3 m with alligator clamps (A2)  S2-1Z3-02BPA2
Current cables 1,3 m and 3 m 16 mm2 with battery clamps (220 A rated) C-1Z33-16CLB1
Sense cables 1,3 m and 3 m with alligator clamps (A2)  S-1Z33-02BPA2
Current cables 1,3 m and 5 m 16 mm2 with battery clamps (200 A rated) C-1Z35-16CLB1
Sense cables 1,3 m and 5 m with alligator clamps (A2)  S-1Z35-02BPA2
Current cables 2 x 5 m 25 mm2 with battery clamps (200 A rated) C2-05-25CLB1
Sense cables 2 x 5 m with alligator clamps (A2)  S2-05-02BPA2
Current cables 2 x 10 m 35 mm2 with battery clamps (180 A rated) C2-10-35CLB1
Sense cables 2 x 10 m with alligator clamps (A2)  S2-10-02BPA2
Test shunt 240 µΩ (250 A/60 mV) SHUNT-240-MK
Test shunt 1 mΩ (150 A/150 mV) SHUNT-150-MK
Power supply adapter (car charger) PWR-ADP3-CC0

- Ground (PE) cable
- Carrying belts
- Plastic transport case
Power supply adapter 3 A EU PWR-ADP3A-EU
Recommended accessories RMO-H3 Article No
Current and sense cables 1,3 m with TTA clamps (300 A rated) CS2-1Z3-25CLWC
Optional accessories RMO-H3 Article No
Current and sense cables 1,3 m with Kelvin probes (270 A rated) CS2-1Z3-16CLKP
Current and sense cables 1,3 m (red) and 3 m (black) with TTA clamps (270 A rated) CS-1Z33-25CLWC
Current and sense cables 1,3 m (red) and 3 m (black) with TTA clamps (290 A rated) CS-1Z33-35CLWC
Current and sense cables 1,3 m (red) and 5 m (black) with TTA clamps (240 A rated) CS-1Z35-25CLWC
Current and sense cables 1,3 m (red) and 10 m (black) with TTA clamps (220 A
rated)
CS-1Z310-
35CLWC
Current cables 2 x 1,3 m 25 mm2 with battery clamps (300 A rated) C2-1Z3-25CLB1
Sense cables 2 x 1,3 m with alligator clamps (A2) S2-1Z3-02BPA2
Current cables 1,3 m and 3 m 25 mm2 with battery clamps (270 A rated) C-1Z33-25CLB1
Sense cables 1,3 m and 3 m with alligator clamps (A2) S-1Z33-02BPA2
Current cables 1,3 m and 3 m 35 mm2 with battery clamps (290 A rated) C-1Z33-35CLB1
Sense cables 1,3 m and 3 m with alligator clamps (A2) S-1Z33-02BPA2
Current cables 1,3 m and 5 m 25 mm2 with battery clamps (240 A rated) C-1Z35-25CLB1
Sense cables 1,3 m and 5 m with alligator clamps (A2) S-1Z35-02BPA2
Current cables 1,3 m and 10 m 35 mm2 with battery clamps (220 A rated) C-1Z310-35CLB1
Sense cables 1,3 m and 10 m with alligator clamps (A2) S-1Z310-02BPA2
Current cables 2 x 5 m 35 mm2 with battery clamps (230 A rated) C2-05-35CLB1
Sense cables 2 x 5 m with alligator clamps (A2) S2-05-02BPA2
Current cables 2 x 10 m 50 mm2 with battery clamps (200 A rated) C2-10-50CLB1
Sense cables 2 x 10 m with alligator clamps (A2) S2-10-02BPA2
Test shunt 240 µΩ (250 A/60 mV) SHUNT-240-MK
Test shunt 1 mΩ (150 A/150 mV) SHUNT-150-MK
Power supply adapter (car charger) PWR-ADP3-CC0